Friday, June 26

4:30-5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Saturday, June 27

8:00 am
8:30 am
12:00 am
2:00 pm
6:30 pm
9:00 PM

Sunday, June 28

8:30 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm

Monday, June 29

8:30 am
9:00 am
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

Tuesday, June 30

9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am

lgnite 2026

Fusion First Day Ends at 4:00

Ignite meeting w/ parents—Findlay Student Center Ballroom
Students Check-in to Residence Hall

Ignite Students / Leader Meeting

Dinner—Jose Locos

Andy’s

Games on Sunderland Field / Panther Pad

Grab & Go Breakfast

Leave for Leadership Ranch

Lunch— Cater in Big Slice Pizza

Leave for Branson Landing—Explore (3-6pm)

Dinner— On the Landing at Big Whiskeys

Down Time / Games in FSC/ Sunderland Field/ Panther Pad

Grab & Go Breakfast

Leave for Fantastic Caverns

Lunch— Cater in Sub Sandwiches

Leave for The Rush—Republic Aquatic Center (1:30-5:30pm)
Dinner— Cater in Chinese

Down Time / Games in FSC / Sunderland Field/ Panther Pad

Grab & Go Breakfast

Leave for Silver Dollar City (10am-3pm)
Cookout on Campus

Desert and Activity with RACA Staff
Campus Tours—Iled by Ignite Leaders

Grab & Go Breakfast

Pack up

Final Reflection

Room Checks & Key Turn In
All participants depart

Schedule subject to change due to weather or other factors.



