

Fusion First Day Ends at 4:00

Friday, June 26

4:30 –5:00 PM	Ignite meeting w/ parents—Findlay Student Center Ballroom
5:00 PM	Students Check-in to Residence Hall
6:00 PM	Ignite Students / Leader Meeting
7:00 PM	Dinner—Jose Locos
8:00 PM	Andy's
9:00 PM	Games on Sunderland Field / Panther Pad

Saturday, June 27

8:00 am	Grab & Go Breakfast
8:30 am	Leave for Leadership Ranch
12:00 am	Lunch— Cater in Big Slice Pizza
2:00 pm	Leave for Branson Landing—Explore (3-6pm)
6:30 pm	Dinner— On the Landing at Big Whiskeys
9:00 PM	Down Time / Games in FSC/ Sunderland Field/ Panther Pad

Sunday, June 28

8:30 am	Grab & Go Breakfast
9:00 am	Leave for Fantastic Caverns
12:00 pm	Lunch— Cater in Sub Sandwiches
1:00 pm	Leave for The Rush—Republic Aquatic Center (1:30-5:30pm)
7:00 pm	Dinner— Cater in Chinese
8:30 pm	Down Time / Games in FSC / Sunderland Field/ Panther Pad

Monday, June 29

8:30 am	Grab & Go Breakfast
9:00 am	Leave for Silver Dollar City (10am-3pm)
6:00 pm	Cookout on Campus
7:30 pm	Desert and Activity with RACA Staff
8:00 pm	Campus Tours—led by Ignite Leaders

Tuesday, June 30

9:00 am	Grab & Go Breakfast
9:30 am	Pack up
10:00 am	Final Reflection
10:30 am	Room Checks & Key Turn In
11:00 am	All participants depart

Schedule subject to change due to weather or other factors.